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WORK AREA

TEMPORARY SIGN MOUNTED ON TYPE II BARRICADE.

TRAFFIC HANDLING DETAILS

THD-1

NOTES:

NO SCALE

(N)
NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM.  FOR INFORMATION ONLY.
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No.

SIGN

CODE

PANEL SIZE

(INCHES)

2

SIGN MESSAGE
NUMBER

OF SIGNS

(N)

3

4

5

M4-10L

M4-10R

M4-8a

48 x 18

48 x 18

24 x 18

DETOUR (INSIDE ARROW)

DETOUR (INSIDE ARROW)

END DETOUR

TYPE II

W20-2 36 x 36 DETOUR AHEAD

SC3 36 x 12 DETOUR

BARRICADES

NUMBER OF

TOTALS

TRAFFIC HANDLING QUANTITIES

1

APPROVED FOR TRAFFIC HANDLING WORK ONLY

LEGEND:
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3
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88
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3

2
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FLASHING ARROW SIGN (FAS)

FAS SUPPORT OR TRAILER

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (PCMS)

1ST FRAME 2ND FRAME

RD CLOSED

AHEAD AT

ARTESIA

FOLLOW

DETOUR

AVIATION

1ST FRAME 2ND FRAME
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AHEAD AT

FOLLOW

DETOUR

AVIATIONROSECRANS

2. PCMS #1 MUST READ . . .

3. PCMS #2 MUST READ . . .

1. SIGN LOCATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE. 
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LANE No. 1LANE No. 2LANE No. 3

DETAIL 9 OR DETAIL D

DETAIL 26 MODIFIED

LANE No. 1 LANE No. 2 LANE No. 3

DETAIL 9 OR DETAIL D

2"   

DETAIL 26 MODIFIED

EDGE OF TRAVELED WAY

LEGEND:

DIRECTION OF TRAFFIC

TYPE H ONE-WAY YELLOW RETROREFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER

24’-0" 24’-0"

EDGE OF TRAVELED WAY
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4" WHITE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE
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*

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

PDQ-1

NOTE:  

NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM.  FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

SEE SHEET "PD-1", "PAVEMENT DELINEATION PLAN" FOR INFORMATION ON 

ADJUSTED TO EQUIVALENT 4" TRAFFIC STRIPE.

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

NB

SB

NB

NB

NB

SB

SB

SB

Det D, Det 26 MODIFIED, AND Det 27 MODIFIED.

27

(N)

8

(N)

LF

W
H

IT
E

Y
E

L
L

O
W

B
R

O
K

E
N

27B

8"4"

LF

THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE

SQFT
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R
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R
D

S

T
Y

P
E

 G

T
Y

P
E

 D

EALFLF LF LF

D
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R

E
C

T
I
O

N

21.9/22.4

22.4/22.9

22.9/23.4

23.4/23.9

NB SUBTOTALS

2nd St - MANHATTAN BEACH Blvd

MANHATTAN BEACH Blvd - MARINE Ave

ARTESIA Blvd - 2nd St

MARINE Ave - ROSECRANS Ave

23.4/23.9

22.9/23.4

22.4/22.9

21.9/22.4

MARINE Ave - ROSECRANS Ave

MANHATTAN BEACH Blvd - MARINE Ave

2nd St - MANHATTAN BEACH Blvd

ARTESIA Blvd - 2nd St
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63 299
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959 31 5
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15,686 4,314 50
*

1,088
* *

214 75 78 59 3,605 1,829 63 35 849 552

5553641,48077

*
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*
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707

3,14614,457

30,143 12,399 59 6,751 5,727

4 160 94
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4 46 659 342

161 94

132 79

148 80

4 177 90

4 618 343

2,016

2,237

1,876

1,903
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ROADWAY QUANTITIES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-1

LOCATIONPOST MILE

C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
IO

N

A
R

E
A

(N)

(N)
NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM.  FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

TON

NB

SB

D
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R

E
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T
I
O

N

TON

T
A

C
K

 C
O

A
T

C
R

A
C

K
 

T
R

E
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T
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E
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T

LANE-MILESQFT SQYD
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L
D

 P
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A
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P
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L
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C
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E
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E

P
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V
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N
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21.9/22.4

22.4/22.9NB
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22.9/23.4NB

23.4/23.9

NB SUBTOTALS

2nd St - MANHATTAN BEACH Blvd

MANHATTAN BEACH Blvd - MARINE Ave

ARTESIA Blvd - 2nd St

MARINE Ave - ROSECRANS Ave

SB

SB

SB 23.4/23.9

22.9/23.4

22.4/22.9

21.9/22.4

MARINE Ave - ROSECRANS Ave

MANHATTAN BEACH Blvd - MARINE Ave

2nd St - MANHATTAN BEACH Blvd
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SB SUBTOTALS
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D
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95,145.0

128,893.9

433,865.9
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99,296.6

94,548.0

114,239.1

420,888.2

854,754.1

11,980.9

11,333.2

10,598.4

14,466.9

48,379.4

12,756.1

10,505.4

11,032.9

13,441.6

47,736.0

96,115.4

835.7

790.5

740.5

1,015.8

3,382.5

900.0

732.8

769.6

946.6

3,349.0

6,731.5

3.0 1.5

2.8 1.5

2.6 1.5

3.6 2.0

12.0 6.5

3.2 2.0

2.6 1.5

2.8 1.5

3.4 2.0

12.0 7.0

24.0 13.5

ADJUST FRAME

AND COVER

TO GRADE

VALVE MANHOLE

EA EA
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ABBREVIATION:

WMA = WARM MIX ASPHALT
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